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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING NOVEMBER 3 - 16, 2016.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Arnold, Kathleen N.

Boyer, Krista M.

Brockell, Emily K.

Compton, Morgan E.

Craig, Rebecca D.
Eadens, Amanda M.
Elble, Jessica L.
Greer, Laura L.
Hawkins, Carol J.
House, Kathleen T.
House, Melanie J.
Huffman, Jerry B.
Hughes, Russell J.
Jennings, Caitlin M.
Lincoln, Colleen E.
McKay, Lindsey S.
Meredith, Jeanne D.

Milburn, Brandi M.

Olmstead, Camille B.

Oppel, Cheryl L.

Puccetti, Gregory P.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

ECE Teacher

Ramsey Middle

Teacher

Auburndale Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

Teacher

Blake Elementary
Technical Teacher
Atherton High

Teacher

Crosby Middle

Teacher

Bowen Elementary
School Media Librarian
Maupin Elementary
Early Childhood Teacher
Carrithers Middle
Teacher

Shelby Elementary

ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
ECE Teacher

Waggener High School
Teacher

Noe Middle

Teacher

Klondike Lane Elementary
Teacher

Kammerer Middle
Technical Teacher
Moore Traditional School
Itinerant Teacher

Byck Elementary
Teacher

Western Middle

Teacher

Sanders Elementary
Education Technology Teacher
Jaeger Education Center

Effective
Date

Type Leave

10/13/16

10/03/16

09/24/16

09/24/16

11/02/16

10/18/16

10/14/16

10/20/16

10/17/16

10/26/16

10/12/16

10/24/16

10/12/16

10/26/16

10/20/16

10/19/16

10/14/16

10/10/16

10/12/16

10/11/16

08/02/16

Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical
Military
Other
Educational
Medical
Other
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Military



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

1.

Riley, Sarah A.

Rogers, Lindsay M.

Toebbe, Cathy B.

Veals, Shannon M.

Wathen, Blair G.

Wilson, Kathryn A.

Name
Cook, Kathryn H.

Teacher

Minors Lane Elementary
ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
ECE Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Teacher

Shelby Elementary

ECE Teacher (part-time)
Watterson Elementary
Teacher

Hite Elementary
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10/21/16
10/17/16
10/11/16
10/17/16
10/06/16

10/12/16

Effective
Date
09/29/16

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical



