THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING NOVEMBER 3 - 16, 2016.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Name	Position/Location	Effective Date	Type Leave
1.	Arnold, Kathleen N.	ECE Teacher Ramsey Middle	10/13/16	Medical
2.	Boyer, Krista M.	Teacher Auburndale Elementary	10/03/16	Child Rearing
3.	Brockell, Emily K.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	09/24/16	Child Rearing
4.	Compton, Morgan E.	Teacher Ramsey Middle	09/24/16	Child Rearing
5.	Craig, Rebecca D.	Teacher Blake Elementary	11/02/16	Child Rearing
6.	Eadens, Amanda M.	Technical Teacher Atherton High	10/18/16	Medical
7.	Elble, Jessica L.	Teacher Crosby Middle	10/14/16	Military
8.	Greer, Laura L.	Teacher Bowen Elementary	10/20/16	Other
9.	Hawkins, Carol J.	School Media Librarian Maupin Elementary	10/17/16	Educational
10.	House, Kathleen T.	Early Childhood Teacher Carrithers Middle	10/26/16	Medical
11.	House, Melanie J.	Teacher Shelby Elementary	10/12/16	Other
12.	Huffman, Jerry B.	ECE Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	10/24/16	Medical
13.	Hughes, Russell J.	ECE Teacher Waggener High School	10/12/16	Medical
14.	Jennings, Caitlin M.	Teacher Noe Middle	10/26/16	Child Rearing
15.	Lincoln, Colleen E.	Teacher Klondike Lane Elementary	10/20/16	Child Rearing
16.	McKay, Lindsey S.	Teacher Kammerer Middle	10/19/16	Child Rearing
17.	Meredith, Jeanne D.	Technical Teacher Moore Traditional School	10/14/16	Medical
18.	Milburn, Brandi M.	Itinerant Teacher Byck Elementary	10/10/16	Medical
19.	Olmstead, Camille B.	Teacher Western Middle	10/12/16	Medical
20.	Oppel, Cheryl L.	Teacher Sanders Elementary	10/11/16	Medical
21.	Puccetti, Gregory P.	Education Technology Teacher Jaeger Education Center	08/02/16	Military

NOVEMBER 29, 2016 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

22. Riley, Sarah A.	Teacher	10/21/16	Medical
00 D	Minors Lane Elementary	40/47/40	N.A. 11. 1
23. Rogers, Lindsay M.	ECE Teacher	10/17/16	Medical
	The Academy @ Shawnee		
24. Toebbe, Cathy B.	ECE Teacher	10/11/16	Medical
	Moore Traditional School		
25. Veals, Shannon M.	Teacher	10/17/16	Medical
	Shelby Elementary		
26. Wathen, Blair G.	ECE Teacher (part-time)	10/06/16	Medical
,	Watterson Elementary		
27. Wilson, Kathryn A.	Teacher	10/12/16	Medical
•	Hite Elementary		

RESCISSIONS

 Name
 Date
 Type Leave

 1. Cook, Kathryn H.
 09/29/16
 Medical